
Roxwell Village Hall
Melbourne Shops
North Melbourne Wickfield Ash
Chignall Estate Trent Road Shops
Oxney Green Ongar Road
The Leas
Ingatestone New Road

Ingatestone New Road
Oxney Green Ongar Road
Melbourne Shops
North Melbourne Wickfield Ash
Chignall Estate Trent Road Shops
Roxwell Village Hall

0740
0754
0757
0801
0809
0824
0830

1543
1557
1606
1609
1613
1625

Monday to Friday schooldays only

Monday to Friday schooldays only

towards Ingatestone Anglo European School

from Ingatestone Anglo European School

621

621

bus times valid from 
1st September 2024


